Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fynn Lewis-Gale - (902867) - City of Hereford SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.63
1:01.63
1:02.75
1:03.39
1:04.93
1:05.04
1:10.25
1:12.29
1:13.80
1:19.48
1:22.71
1:25.46
1:40.78

1:47.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.63
1:01.63
1:04.93
1:03.39
1:02.75
1:05.04
1:13.80
1:12.29

1:10.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
465
441
428
398
396
314
288
271
217
192
174
106
86

WA Pts

489
465
398
428
441
396
271
288
314

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I I I

Round

H
H
H

m I I M

I

Date

18/11/18
21/09/18
28/01/17
28/01/17
27/01/18
04/09/16
27/09/15
30/01/16
30/01/16
16/11/14
13/07/14
17/11/13
15/07/12
09/09/12

Date

18/11/18
21/09/18
27/01/18
28/01/17
28/01/17
04/09/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
27/09/15

Meet

Hereford Winter Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships 2018
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Competitions
City of Hereford Club Championships 2016
City of Hereford Club Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships

Meet

Hereford Winter Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships 2018
Worcester County Age Group Competitions
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Club Championships 2016
Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships

City of Hereford Club Championships

Venue

Hereford
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester

Hereford

Venue

Hereford
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Hereford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Ledbury

Club Swam Under

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.48
1:22.71
1:25.46
1:47.99

1:40.78

Copyright 2024

217
192
174
86
106

I

16/11/14
13/07/14
17/11/13
09/09/12
15/07/12

Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
City of Hereford Open Meet

City of Hereford Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Hereford
Gloucester
Hereford
Hereford

Gloucester

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Ledbury

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



