Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fynn Lewis-Gale - (902867) - City of Hereford SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.63	489	Н	18/11/18	Hereford Winter Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
1:01.63	465	Н	21/09/18	City of Hereford Club Championships 2018	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
1:02.75	441	Н	28/01/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:03.39	428	F	28/01/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:04.93	398	Н	27/01/18	Worcester County Age Group Competitions	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:05.04	396	Н	04/09/16	City of Hereford Club Championships 2016	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
1:10.25	314	Н	27/09/15	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford		4
1:12.29	288	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:13.80	271	F	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:19.48	217	Н	16/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:22.71	192	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
1:25.46	174	Н	17/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:40.78	106	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
1:47.99	86	Н	09/09/12	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford	Ledbury	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.63	489	Н	18/11/18	Hereford Winter Open Meet	Hereford	Co Hereford	3
1:01.63	465	Н	21/09/18	City of Hereford Club Championships 2018	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
1:04.93	398	Н	27/01/18	Worcester County Age Group Competitions	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:03.39	428	F	28/01/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:02.75	441	Н	28/01/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:05.04	396	Н	04/09/16	City of Hereford Club Championships 2016	Hereford	Co Hereford	4
1:13.80	271	F	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:12.29	288	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Co Hereford	2
1:10.25 Copyright 2024	314 1	Н	27/09/15	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
217	Н	16/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
192	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
174	Н	17/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
86	Н	09/09/12	City of Hereford Club Championships	Hereford	Ledbury	4
106	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
	192 174 86	192 F 174 H 86 H	192 F 13/07/14 174 H 17/11/13 86 H 09/09/12	F 13/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet 174 H 17/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet 86 H 09/09/12 City of Hereford Club Championships	192 F 13/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester 174 H 17/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford 86 H 09/09/12 City of Hereford Club Championships Hereford	192 F 13/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Ledbury 174 H 17/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 86 H 09/09/12 City of Hereford Club Championships Hereford Ledbury

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS